7997

SCHLUSSELANHA"NGER GEFLECHTE KABEL
Kollektion: MJTO - Typologie: SCHLUSSELANHANGER - Material: SIMIL-LEDER






NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,025 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

120 mm

35 mm

11 mm

EXPORT KARTON

6,500 Kg
100 pcs
330 mm
300 mm
280 mm



